our msg                                Dated:  06.02.20

Dear Sir,
With reference to the above, we are pleased to place order for supply of the following materials to our factory at
lspAHANI  FOODS LTD,  Konabari, Gazipur as per terms and condition mentioned below :

Total Taka: 2,065,000.00
Taka. Twenty Lac Sixty Five Thousand

14..AIT/|A
CC: to

Only.

Terms of  Supply:  Free Delivery at lspahani Foods Ltd. Konabari, Gazipur
Contact person  :  Mr. Yusuf Mobile No. 01755644389

Terms  of payment:  Cash

For lspahani Foods Limited

Supply Chain

Terms and Conditions:
1.  Delivery must be made within the stipulated time.